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Sunday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 7 No Strings 47 23 12419
2 6 Woodbine Hookers 42 28 12186
3 5 Next Gen 39 31 9946
4 1 Weakest Link 35 35 11359
5 2 JoKoMo 33 37 12419

6 3 Guess Who 33 37 10925
7 4 What's The Craic 28½ 41½ 10963
8 10 The Bad Pennies 26½ 43½ 10910
9 8 TAK 25 45 10873

10 9 Joe & Ailish 20 50 11712

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 What's The Craic 445 414 486 1345 5 <---> Guess Who 391 453 402 1246 2
3-4 The Bad Pennies 424 457 435 1316 7 <---> Joe & Ailish 421 368 381 1170 0
5-6 JoKoMo 453 422 436 1311 5 <---> Weakest Link 420 431 416 1267 2
7-8 Woodbine Hookers 427 366 382 1175 2 <---> Next Gen 404 396 419 1219 5

9-10 TAK 428 407 441 1276 5 <---> No Strings 382 418 375 1175 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk11  05/05   6-  1   4-  8   3-  7   9-  2  10-  5
Wk12  12/05   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3

Individual High Averages
Men 207.58 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 205.08 Paul GREEN 200.63 Iain MINCHIN
Women 197.00 Aimee KELLEGHER 164.20 Anita CUMMINS 160.53 Barbara MINCHIN

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 277 Iain MINCHIN 673 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 293 Tom REID 761 Tom REID
245 Tom REID 653 Paul GREEN 282 Iain MINCHIN 733 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN
238 Paul GREEN 645 Joe ROCHE 274 Peter TOUHY 720 Joe ROCHE
238 Peter TOUHY
238 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN

Women 246 Aimee KELLEGHER 614 Aimee KELLEGHER 269 Rita KEBBELL 735 Anita CUMMINS
209 Roisin CLOAKE 582 Anita CUMMINS 259 Aimee KELLEGHER 724 Rita KEBBELL
205 Rita KEBBELL 532 Rita KEBBELL 258 Gillian BOLAND 720 Aine LEBIODA

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEIT

Week 7 - Weakest Link V Next Gen

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Weakest Link
1 Barbara MINCHIN 2729 17 160 48
2 Joe ROCHE 4543 23 197 18

21 Iain MINCHIN 1605 8 bk213 5

2 - JoKoMo
3 Joe O'CONNOR 3895 22 177 34
4 Ken O'REILLY 3571 22 162 46

22 Maeve O'REILLY 2524 16 157 50

3 - Guess Who
5 Teagan GREEN 1733 22 78 113
6 Paul GREEN 5127 25 205 12

23 Aimee KELLEGHER 1379 7 bk203 13

4 - What's The Craic
7 Eddy WATTIMENA 4625 27 171 39
8 Rita KEBBELL 2618 18 145 60

24 Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 12
5 - Next Gen

9 Aine LEBIODA 3215 24 133 69
10 Roisin CLOAKE 1759 12 146 59
25 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 2491 12 207 10

6 - Woodbine Hookers
11 Cathal RYAN 3940 25 157 50
12 Danny NOLAN 3451 23 150 56
26 Marcus CONNOLLY 1398 12 116 83

7 - No Strings
13 Paddy DOYLE 4576 30 152 54
14 Peter TOUHY 5269 30 175 36
27 Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 55

8 - TAK
15 Tom REID 3474 20 173 37
16 Andy REID 2936 20 146 59
28 Kyle REID 247 5 bk48 137
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - Joe & Ailish
17 Joe BISHOP 3915 30 130 72
18 Ailish BISHOP 1720 20 86 107

10 - The Bad Pennies
19 Anita CUMMINS 2463 15 164 44
20 Gillian BOLAND 1858 12 154 52
31 Katie BOLAND 1045 12 87 106
30 Leah CUMMINS 803 14 57 130

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 2491 12 207 238 673 194 184 192 570
Paul GREEN 5127 25 205 238 653 203 237 186 626
Iain MINCHIN 1605 8 bk213 277 643 0
Joe ROCHE 4543 23 197 228 645 193 207 190 590
Joe O'CONNOR 3895 22 177 199 580 169 171 340
Peter TOUHY 5269 30 175 238 601 183 173 159 515
Tom REID 3474 20 173 245 617 195 169 200 564
Eddy WATTIMENA 4625 27 171 215 572 176 150 178 504
Ken O'REILLY 3571 22 162 212 479 170 170 340
Cathal RYAN 3940 25 157 202 535 127 174 301
Paddy DOYLE 4576 30 152 201 565 112 158 129 399
Danny NOLAN 3451 23 150 182 491 168 134 302
Andy REID 2936 20 146 212 501 136 141 277
Joe BISHOP 3915 30 130 171 438 158 122 126 406
Marcus CONNOLLY 1398 12 116 158 369 123 79 202
Kyle REID 247 5 bk48 65 152 65 65
Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 1379 7 bk203 246 614 0
Anita CUMMINS 2463 15 164 203 582 177 203 202 582
Barbara MINCHIN 2729 17 160 192 508 161 158 160 479
Maeve O'REILLY 2524 16 157 198 449 198 167 365
Gillian BOLAND 1858 12 154 196 489 a144 144
Roisin CLOAKE 1759 12 146 209 485 0
Rita KEBBELL 2618 18 145 205 532 166 161 205 532
Aine LEBIODA 3215 24 133 167 480 135 137 152 424
Katie BOLAND 1045 12 87 113 257 0
Ailish BISHOP 1720 20 86 109 280 85 68 a77 230
Teagan GREEN 1733 22 78 111 290 63 91 91 245
Leah CUMMINS 803 14 57 73 189 72 51 123
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
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